2023 Morgan Olson Body
Parts Catalog
JV004460
Published 11.2023
2023 Freightliner MT45 Chassis
DRAFT
2 Genuine OEM Parts                      1.800.233.4823                    www.morganolsonparts.com 3ALSCO 2023 DELIVERY VEHICLE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
This parts guide contains illustrations and part numbers for
Morgan Olson C-250 Package Delivery Vehicles and applies to bill of material JV003609.
iNTrODuCTiON
How to order parts from Morgan Olson.
The first step is to locate the part numbers you would like to order.
Method 1 (recommended)
Go to our parts web site, www.MOrGANOLSONPArTS.COM and search your vehicle ViN
number to get a list of parts generated directly from your vehicles Bill of Material.
You can filter the list of items further by selecting the category for the location of the parts.
iE. Bumper, Hood, Glass, rear Door, etc.
You may change the search drop down menu to search by part number, description, unit
number or VMrS number.
Method 2
use this parts catalog to identify your part numbers.
Then go to www.MOrGANOLSONPArTS.COM and search by part number to get pricing
availibility, add the items to your shopping cart.
Method 3
Call our Parts Department at 1-800-233-4823.
Please have your ViN number available and one of our customer service representatives
will be able to help you identify the parts you need.
*if you already know the part numbers for the items you want to order,
use our Quick Order page to enter your part numbers and quantities, then click add to cart.
TABLE OF CONTENTS 2
iNTrODuCTiON 3
CAB & ENGiNE BOX 4-5
wiNDSHiELD FrAME & GLASS 6
STEPS 7
HEATEr 8-9
HOOD 10-11
iNSTruMENT PANEL 12
SEATS 13
FLOOr 14
rOOF 15
DriVEr SiDE wiNDOw FiLLErS 16
FLOOr OVErLAYS 17
SiDES 18-19
SiDE DOOr 20
SiDE DOOr POCkET 21
BACk 22
BuLkHEAD 23
rEAr DOOr 24-27
CArGO CONTrOL (SHELViNG & PiPE HANGEr) 28-29
BuMPErS 30
wiPEr ASSEMBLY 31
MirrOrS 32-33
MiSCELLANEOuS 34
rEAr SONAr & 360 CAMErA 35
ELECTriCAL 36
wiriNG HArNESS 37
wiriNG DiAGrAMS 38-66
wALk iN VAN COMMON FASTENErS 67-71
4 Genuine OEM Parts                      1.800.233.4823                    www.morganolsonparts.com 5ALSCO 2023 DELIVERY VEHICLE
CAB CAB
Item # Part # Description Qty Unit
1 077050402 Shim  AL .25X1.63X20.8 1 EA
2 190005400 Engine Box Saddle  AL .125X20.41X33.26 1 EA
3 187005416 Filler Saddle Lower  AL .125X11X14.98 1 EA
4 190005401 Engine Box Side  AL .102X19.64X30.51 LH 1 EA
5 188005402 Dash Toeboard  AL .125X7.1X44.47 LH 1 EA
6 188005401 Toeboard  93w  AL .125X8.48X32.59 LH 1 EA
7 083023402 rail windshield  93w  AL 851100X89 1 EA
8 217005432 Dash Shelf  93w  AL .125X13.73X89 1 EA
9 217005442 Dash wall Heater  AL .125X25.89X63.86 1 EA
10 217005431 Engine Box Top  AL .125X15.86X33.58 1 EA
11 190005403 Engine Box Housing  AL .102X22.53X32.55 rH 1 EA
12 188005422 Dash Panel  AL .102X28X29.44 rH 1 EA
13 187005413 Dash wall  AL .125X8.73X27.29 LH 1 EA
14 8502000 Corner Casting AL w/S LH 1 EA
15 8502001 Corner Casting AL w/S rH 1 EA
16 177005411 Support rail w/S  AL .102X8.26X9.65 LH 1 EA
17 177005412 Support rail w/S  AL .102X8.26X9.65 rH 1 EA
18 217005420 Stiffener W/S  AL .125X12.62X17.81 LH 1 EA